


Piano Kensington Bar Snacks Menu
Available until 22:30

Nocellara Olives £4.50
The Ethical Butcher burger, brioche, house pickles and chutney, £21.00
chips 7o (Add bacon £1.50 Add cheese £1.50)

Grilled or fried chicken burger brioche, red onion, lettuce, pickles and £21.00
Chips 75 wcoyesonca (Add bacon £1.50 Add cheese £1.50)

Plant based vegan burger, house pickles and chutney, chips (Ve)(H) . £21.00
Piano Sliders

3 mini beef burgers glazed with cheese, tomato chutney .. £18.50
Battered Cod fingers with chips and tartar sauce (H) soca £15.00
Fried potatoes with plant-based sesame dip (Ve)(H) s £7.50
Skin on hand cut chips with Parmesan and bacon - £5.00
Skin on hand cut chips (Ve)(H) o £5.0
Maple glazed pork doughnuts e £7.50
Spiced cauliflower fritters chili mayonnaise (V) (H) o £8.00
Chicken satay with peanut sauce (H) i £10.00
Salt and pepper prawns with sweet chilli (H) s £12.50

English cheese plate with apricot and ginger preserve, charcoal biscuits,
cranberry and raisin biscuit (H) oo £12.00

Piano Pizzas
Available all night

Margherita - Tomato sauce and mozzarella (V) (H) s £13.50
Pizza Diavola with salame piccante, black olives, fresh chili, mozzarella and

tomato sauce oo £16.50
Prosciutto ham, mushrooms, sage, mozzarella and tomato sauce s £16.50

Courgette, marinated anchovies, basil, capers, fresh garlic, mozzarella and
tomato sauce e £14.50

Marinated artichoke, red onion, vegan feta, vegan nduja, rocket and fomato
sauce (Ve)(H) oo £14.50

**All pizzas can be made gluten free**

Allergens - If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our team
before you place your order
Prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
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Bubbles by the Glass 150ml Bottle
Prosecco, Villa Marcello D.O.C, Millesimato, Italy £12.00 £55.00
Prosecco, Villa Marcello D.O.C, Millesimato Rosé, Italy £12.00 £55.00
Rathfinny Classic Cuvee Brut, 2018, England £15.00 £75.00
Champagne, Théophile Roederer Brut, NV, France £19.00 £85.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices

English sparkling Bottle
Rathfinny Rosé, 2018, England £86.00
Rathfinny Blanc de Blanc, 2018, England £100.00
Rathfinny Blanc de Noir, 2018, England £112.00
Champagne Bottle
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label £100.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut £158.00
Bollinger Grande Année Brut £268.00
Louis Roederer Vintage Rosé Brut £145.00
Louis Roederer, Collection 244, NV £150.00
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut £428.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé NV £180.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage 2012 £398.00
Please ask the server about the available vintages
Sweet & Dry Wines 100ml Bottle
Harveys Bristol Cream, Sherry, Spain £9.00 £63.00
Ramos Pinto 10y.o. Tawny, Portugal £14.00 £98.00
Tio Pepe Fino, Sherry, Spain £9.00 £63.00
Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, 2020 £14.00 £45.00

Dessert Wines by the glass are also available in 50ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices

Rosé Wines 175ml Bottle
Granache Gris, Granache Noir, Cinsault

Gris de Gris, Domaine du Petit Chaumont £12.00 £45.00
Pinot noir

Sancerre Rosé, André Dezat, Loire, France £69.00




White By the Glass 175ml
Sauvignon Blanc *Vignes d'Oc”, 2022, France £10.00
Albarino, Bodegas Vionta, Rias Baixas, 2020, Spain £11.00
Malborough Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, 2023, New Zealand £12.50
Pinot Grigio, Fidora, Viticoltori di Venezia, 2022, Italy £12.00

Chardonnay, Stumpjump, D' Arenberg, 2022, Australia £12.50

Bottle

£42.00
£46.00
£55.00
£48.00
£50.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices.

White by the Bottle

Chardonnay

Saint-Véran, Domaine Michel Chavet & Fils, France
Demaine des Anges, Chabils, 2022, France

Mercurey Blanc ‘Clos Rochette’ Monopole, 2020, France
Pouilly-Fuissé, Les Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin
Chablis Ter Cru Vaulorent, Brocard

Puligny- Montrachet 1er Cru La Garenne

Sauvignon Blanc

Pouilly Fumé “Les Berthiers”, Claude Michot, St Andelain, 2019, France
Pouilly Fumé, Domaine des Fines Laillottes

Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, France

Pinot Blanc
Kritt Pinot Blanc, Biodynamic, Famille Kreydenweiss, Bas - Rhin, France

Cortese
Gavi Bricco Battistina, Piemonte, Italy

Ribolla Gialla
Attems Trebes Ribolla Gialla, 2020, Italy

Vermentino
Belguardo Vermentino "V", Superiore, 2021, Italy

Gewurztraminer
Schlumberger Gewurztraminer Les Princes Abbes, Alsace,2021, France

Griner Veltliner

Gruner Veltliner Zd6binger Gaisberg, P Schweiger, Austria
Riesling

Grunhouse Maximin Mosel Riesling, Germany

£55.00
£69.00
£90.00
£108.00
£155.00
£355.00

£85.00
£88.00
£95.00

£75.00

£55.00

£90.00

£99.00

£92.00

£68.00

£59.00
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Red By the Glass 175ml
Cabernet Sauvignon “Vignes d'Oc"”, 2021, France £10.00
Malbec, Amalaya, 2022, Argentina £12.00
Les Peyrautins, Pinot Noir, Pays d'Oc, 2020, France £12.00
Rioja Crianza, Don Jacobo, 2020, Spain £11.00
Tempranillo, Marques de Burgos Roble, Spain £12.00

Bottle

£42.00
£48.00
£48.00
£46.00
£48.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices.

RED by the Bottle

Cabernet Franc
Chdateau de Villeneuve Saumur Champigny, organic, 2019, France

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir Alsace Domaine Sorg Eguisheim, 2020, France
Malborough Pinot Noir, Mahi, 2022, New Zealand
Bourgogne pinot noir "Les Ursuline”, Burgundy, 2022, France
Gevrey- Chambertin, Claude Dugat,2018, France

Syrah or Shiraz
Maison Les Alexandris Crozes- Hermitage, Norther Rhone, 2021, France

Barbera
Barbera D'Alba, Rocche Costamagna, 2019, Italy

Sangiovese

Chianti Classico DOCG, Castello di Fonterutoli, 2020, Italy

Tenuta Valdipiatta, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany, 2019, Italy
Casisano Brunello Riserva Colombaiolo 2015, Italy

Amarone
Amarone Classico DOC, Tommasi, Venezia

Nebbiolo
Barolo, Rocche Costamagna, Piedmont, 2017, Italy

Mouvedre, Carignan, Granache, Syrah,
Vacqueyras V/VG Domaine des Genéts, 2018, France

Cab Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cab Franc
Chateau La Tour de By, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc, 2015, France

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cab Sauvignon
Chateau Roudier, Montagne Saint-Emilion, 2020, France

£50.00

£69.00
£70.00
£91.00
£480.00

£89.00

£64.00

£80.00
£91.00
£145.00

£168.00

£118.00

£66.00

£74.00

£68.00
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Cocktails

Saronno Tai
Bacardi Spiced Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple juice, Almond and Lime

High Five
Banks 5 Rum, Passion fruit, Sugar syrup, Lime juice

Cuatro Macho
Bacardi Cuatro 4yrs, Lemon juice, Coconut, Tabasco and Egg white

Darker & Stormier
Kraken Black Rum, Lime juice, Cinnamon and Ginger beer

La Moda 23
Zacapa Centenario 23yrs, Angostura, Salted caramel and orange bitter

Coole Mule
42 Below, Lime juice, Ginger beer, Ginger syrup, Raspberry puree

Bramble Sling
Bombay Bramble, Maraschino, Lemon juice, Grenadine, Pineapple juice

Beats & Booze
Bombay Sapphire, Limoncello, Lemon juice, Lemon bitter, Soda water

Porto Bella
Bombay Sapphire, Ramos Pinto, Raspberry puree. Lemon juice, Sugar

Boulevard Blossom
Maker's Mark, Martini Rosso, Campari, Passionfruit Liqueur

Gakki
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve, Lychee liqueur, Angostura, Brown sugar

Beach Stone Sour
Dewars 12yrs, Angostura, Pineapple, Caramel, Lemon, Egg white

Tail Tidy
Martell VS, Campari, Coinfreau, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup

All classic and bespoke cocktails available upon request.

Mocktails

Pepo Buzz ~ Passion fruit puree, orange juice, Tonic water, Cucumber

Cranberrito ~ Cranberry juice, elderflower cordial, Mint, Lime, Soda

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£18.50

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£19.50

£15.00

£15.00

£7.50
£7.50
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Japanese Whisky

Suntory Chita

Nikka from the Barrel

Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Hakushu Distillers Reserve

American Whiskey
Maker's Mark

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Knob Creek

Woodford Reserve
Woodford reserve Rye
Sazerac Rye

Single Malt Whisky
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Glenmorangie 10 yrs
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs

Laphroaig 10 yrs
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Oban 14 yrs

Lagavulin 16 yrs

The Balvenie Double Cask 12 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs

Dalmore 15 yrs

Spirits

50ml

£15.50
£15.50
£19.50
£19.50

50ml

£10.50
£16.00
£10.50
£11.50
£15.00
£13.50

50ml

£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£14.50
£14.50
£15.50
£17.50
£14.00
£23.00
£35.00

ABV
%43
%51.4
%43
%43

ABV
%45
%45
%50
%40
%53
%45

ABV
%40
%40
%43
%40
%50
%43
%43
%40
%40
%40




Blended Whisky

Chivas Regal 12 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish Whiskey

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Cuatro 4 yrs
Mount Gay

Havana 3 yrs

Havana 7 yrs

Kraken Black Spiced
Banks 5

Appleton Estate
Diplomatico Reserva
Santa Teresa 1976
Plantation Original Dark
Koko Kanu

Mezcal & Pisco
Verde Momento
Pisco Aba

Spirits

50ml

£10.00
£24.00
£11.00
£12.50
£45.00

50ml
£10.00
£11.00

50ml

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£13.50
£13.50
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00

50ml
£13
£12

ABV
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40

ABV
%40
%40

ABV
%37.5
%35
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40
%43
%40
%40
%40
%37.5

ABV
%42
%40




Tequila

Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Reposado
Patrén Silver

Patron Anejo

Patrén Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Cazcabel Coffe VS

Gin

58 and Co
Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth

The Botanist
Hendrick's

Mare

Monkey 47
Sipsmith
Tanqueray No.10
Malfy Rosa

Roku

Aviation

Vodka
58 and Co
Belvedere
Fair Vodka
Grey Goose
Sipsmith
Koniks Tail
Tito's

Non-Alcoholic Spirit
Seedlip Grove 42
Seedlip Spicy 94

50ml

£10.50
£10.50
£13.00
£14.50
£14.50
£48.00
£11.00

50ml

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£14.00
£11.50
£12.50
£15.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.50
£13.00

50ml

£10.00
£13.50
£11.00
£13.50
£11.50
£13.50
£13.50

50ml
£10.00
£10.00

ABV
38%
38%
%40
%40
%40
%38
%34

ABV
37.5
%40
%41.2
%46
%41.4
%42.7
%47
%41.6
%47.3
%41
%43
%42

ABV
%37.5
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40

ABV
%00
%00




Spirits
Cognac & Armagnac
Martell VSOP
Hennessy XO

Baron de Sigognac VSOP
Baron de Sigognac 10 yrs

Bitters & Vermouth
Aperol

Campari

Noilly Prat

Dolin red

Carpano Antica Formula
Lillet Blanc

Digestive
Jagermeister

Cynar

Fernet Branca
Amaro Montenegro

Liqueurs

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Benedictine DOM
Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano L'Autentico
Grand Marnier
Limocello Luxardo
Mozart Gold
Passione Nera Luxardo
Sambuca Ramazzotti
Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

50ml

£15.50
£42.50
£15.50
£13.50

50ml
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£10.00
£9.00

50ml
£9.50
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00

50ml
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

ABV
%40
%40
%40
%40

ABV
%11
%25
%18
%16
%16.5
%17

ABV
%16.5
%16.5
%39
%23

ABV
%28
%17
%40
%43
%20
%42.3
%40
%27
%00
%00
%38
%35
%30
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Beers & Ciders

Bottled 330ml
Meantime Lager £7.50
Corona £7.50
Brewdog Punk IPA £7.50
Portobello Pilsner £7.50
Nirvana Helles Lager £6.50
Draught Pint
Adnams Kobold, Lager £7.50
Adnams Ghost Ship, IPA £7.50
Cider 330ml
Aspall £7.50
Soft drinks
Soda

Coke / Diet Coke

Fever Tree Indian Tonic / Slimelime / Mediterranean / Aromatic
Fever Tree Lemonade / Soda

Fever Tree Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale

Energy Drinks

Red Bull
Mineral Water 330ml
Blenheim Palace £3.50

Selection of Juices

Cranberry
Apple

Orange
Pineapple

Pink Grapefruit
Tomato

ABV
%4.5
%4.5
%5.4
%4.6
%0.3

ABV
%4.7
%5

ABV
%5.5

200ml
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

250ml
£6.00

750ml
£4.50

200ml

£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
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E N S 1 N G T o N

Piano Kensington at Royal Garden Hotel encourages responsible drinking.

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale
of spirits and liqueurs in these premises is 25ml or multiples thereof.

Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml as standard. Wines are also
available in 125ml measures upon request.

This menu contains allergen. If you have any food or drink intolerances or allergies,
please, let a member of staff know upon placing your order

The Bar accepts reservations depending on availability via Open Table.
Please note that table will be held for 30 minutes from the time of your booking.

A discretfionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include
VAT.

Piano Kensington Alcohol Guideline

Champagne 12% - 13% Liqueur 17% - 68%
White Wine 12% - 14.5% Sherry 15%

Red Wine 12% - 14.5% Gin 37.5% - 47.3%
Rose Wine 12% - 13% Vodka 37.5% - 40%
Bitters 1% - 25% Rum 35% - 43%
Vermouth 16% - 18% Whisky 40% - 53%
Beers & Ciders 0.3% - 5.5% Cognac 40%
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