

Piano Kensington Bar Snacks Menu Available until 22:30

Nocellara Olives	£4.50
The Ethical Butcher burger, brioche, house pickles and chutney,chips $_{74\%col}$ (Add bacon £1.50)Add cheese £1.50)	£21.00
	£21.00
Plant based vegan burger, house pickles and chutney, chips (Ve)(H) $_{\mbox{\tiny 566}}$	_{kcal} £21.00
Piano Sliders 3 mini beef burgers glazed with cheese, tomato chutney 296kcol	£18.50
Battered Cod fingers with chips and tartar sauce (H) 370kcal	£15.00
Fried potatoes with plant-based sesame dip (Ve)(H) SSEKCOI	£7.50
Skin on hand cut chips with Parmesan and bacon 260kcal	£5.00
Skin on hand cut chips (Ve)(H) ISOKCOL	£5.0
Maple glazed pork doughnuts BATRCal	£7.50
Spiced cauliflower fritters chili mayonnaise (V)(H) 200kcal	£8.00
Chicken satay with peanut sauce (H) 194kcal	£10.00
Salt and pepper prawns with sweet chilli (H) 320kcal	£12.50
English cheese plate with apricot and ginger preserve, charcoal biscuit cranberry and raisin biscuit (H)	ts, £12.00

Piano Pizzas Available all night

Margherita - Tomato sauce and mozzarella (V)(H) 1053kcol	£13.50
Pizza Diavola with salame piccante, black olives, fresh chili, mozzarella ar tomato sauce 1086kcal	nd £16.50
Prosciutto ham, mushrooms, sage, mozzarella and tomato sauce 107%col	£16.50
Courgette, marinated anchovies, basil, capers, fresh garlic, mozzarella ar tomato sauce 1094kcal	nd £14.50
Marinated artichoke, red onion, vegan feta, vegan nduja, rocket and tor sauce (Ve)(H) $_{100\%col}$	nato £14.50

All pizzas can be made gluten free

Allergens - If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our team before you place your order Prices include VAT at the current rate A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

pi ā n O

Bubbles by the Glass	150ml	Bottle
Prosecco, Villa Marcello D.O.C, Millesimato, Italy	£12.00	£55.00
Prosecco, Villa Marcello D.O.C, Millesimato Rosé, Italy	£12.00	£55.00
Rathfinny Classic Cuvee Brut, 2018, England	£15.00	£75.00
Champagne, Théophile Roederer Brut, NV, France	£19.00	£85.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices

English sparkling	Bottle
Rathfinny Rosé, 2018, England	£86.00
Rathfinny Blanc de Blanc, 2018, England	£100.00
Rathfinny Blanc de Noir, 2018, England	£112.00
Champagne	Bottle
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label	£100.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut	£158.00
Bollinger Grande Année Brut	£268.00
Louis Roederer Vintage Rosé Brut	£145.00
Louis Roederer, Collection 244, NV	£150.00
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut	£428.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé NV	£180.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage 2012	£398.00

Please ask the server about the available vintages

Sweet & Dry Wines	100ml	Bottle
Harveys Bristol Cream, Sherry, Spain	£9.00	£63.00
Ramos Pinto 10y.o. Tawny, Portugal	£14.00	£98.00
Tio Pepe Fino, Sherry, Spain	£9.00	£63.00
Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, 2020	£14.00	£45.00

Dessert Wines by the glass are also available in 50ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices

Rosé Wines	175ml	Bottle
Granache Gris, Granache Noir, Cinsault Gris de Gris, Domaine du Petit Chaumont Pinot noir Sancerre Rosé, André Dezat, Loire, France	£12.00	£45.00 £69.00

piān O

White By the Glass	<u>175ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Sauvignon Blanc "Vignes d'Oc", 2022, France	£10.00	£42.00
Albariño, Bodegas Vionta, Rias Baixas, 2020, Spain	£11.00	£46.00
Malborough Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, 2023, New Zealand	£12.50	£55.00
Pinot Grigio, Fidora, Viticoltori di Venezia, 2022, Italy	£12.00	£48.00
Chardonnay, Stumpjump, D'Arenberg, 2022, Australia	£12.50	£50.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices.

White by the Bottle

С	Chardonnay
S	aint-Véran, Domaine I
D	emaine des Anges, C

Saint-Véran, Domaine Michel Chavet & Fils, France Demaine des Anges, Chabils, 2022, France Mercurey Blanc 'Clos Rochette' Monopole, 2020, France Pouilly-Fuissé, Les Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin Chablis 1 ^{er} Cru Vaulorent, Brocard Puligny- Montrachet 1 ^{er} Cru La Garenne	£55.00 £69.00 £90.00 £108.00 £155.00 £355.00
Sauvignon Blanc Pouilly Fumé "Les Berthiers", Claude Michot, St Andelain, 2019, France Pouilly Fumé, Domaine des Fines Laillottes Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, France	£85.00 £88.00 £95.00
Pinot Blanc Kritt Pinot Blanc, Biodynamic , Famille Kreydenweiss, Bas - Rhin, France	£75.00
Cortese Gavi Bricco Battistina, Piemonte, Italy	£55.00
Ribolla Gialla Attems Trebes Ribolla Gialla, 2020, Italy	£90.00
Vermentino Belguardo Vermentino "V", Superiore, 2021, Italy	£99.00
Gewurztraminer Schlumberger Gewurztraminer Les Princes Abbes, Alsace,2021, France	£92.00
Grüner Veltliner Grüner Veltliner Zöbinger Gaisberg, P Schweiger, Austria	£68.00
Riesling Grunhouse Maximin Mosel Riesling, Germany	£59.00

Red By the Glass	<u>175ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Cabernet Sauvignon "Vignes d'Oc", 2021, France	£10.00	£42.00
Malbec, Amalaya, 2022, Argentina	£12.00	£48.00
Les Peyrautins, Pinot Noir, Pays d'Oc, 2020, France	£12.00	£48.00
Rioja Crianza, Don Jacobo, 2020, Spain	£11.00	£46.00
Tempranillo, Marques de Burgos Roble, Spain	£12.00	£48.00

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures. Please ask a member of the team for prices.

RED by the Bottle

Cabernet Franc Château de Villeneuve Saumur Champigny, organic, 2019, France	£50.00
Pinot Noir Pinot Noir Alsace Domaine Sorg Eguisheim, 2020, France Malborough Pinot Noir, Mahi, 2022, New Zealand Bourgogne pinot noir "Les Ursuline", Burgundy, 2022, France Gevrey- Chambertin, Claude Dugat,2018, France	£69.00 £70.00 £91.00 £480.00
Syrah or Shiraz Maison Les Alexandris Crozes- Hermitage, Norther Rhone, 2021, France	£89.00
Barbera Barbera D'Alba, Rocche Costamagna, 2019, Italy	£64.00
Sangiovese Chianti Classico DOCG, Castello di Fonterutoli, 2020, Italy Tenuta Valdipiatta, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany, 2019, Italy Casisano Brunello Riserva Colombaiolo 2015, Italy	£80.00 £91.00 £145.00
Amarone Amarone Classico DOC, Tommasi, Venezia	£168.00
Nebbiolo Barolo, Rocche Costamagna, Piedmont, 2017, Italy	£118.00
Mouvedre, Carignan, Granache, Syrah, Vacqueyras V/VG Domaine des Genêts, 2018, France	£66.00
Cab Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cab Franc Château La Tour de By, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc, 2015, France	£74.00
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cab Sauvignon Château Roudier, Montagne Saint-Emilion, 2020, France	£68.00

piāno KENSINGTON

Cocktails

Saronno Tai Bacardi Spiced Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple juice, Almond and Lime	£15.00
High Five Banks 5 Rum, Passion fruit, Sugar syrup, Lime juice	£15.00
Cuatro Macho Bacardi Cuatro 4yrs, Lemon juice, Coconut, Tabasco and Egg white	£15.00
Darker & Stormier Kraken Black Rum, Lime juice, Cinnamon and Ginger beer	£15.00
La Moda 23 Zacapa Centenario 23yrs, Angostura, Salted caramel and orange bitter	£18.50
Coole Mule 42 Below, Lime juice, Ginger beer, Ginger syrup, Raspberry puree	£15.00
Bramble Sling Bombay Bramble, Maraschino, Lemon juice, Grenadine, Pineapple juice	£15.00
Beats & Booze Bombay Sapphire, Limoncello, Lemon juice, Lemon bitter, Soda water	£15.00
Porto Bella Bombay Sapphire, Ramos Pinto, Raspberry puree. Lemon juice, Sugar	£15.00
Boulevard Blossom Maker's Mark, Martini Rosso, Campari, Passionfruit Liqueur	£15.00
Gakki Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve, Lychee liqueur, Angostura, Brown sugar	£19.50
Beach Stone Sour Dewars 12yrs, Angostura, Pineapple, Caramel, Lemon, Egg white	£15.00
Tail Tidy Martell VS, Campari, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup	£15.00

All classic and bespoke cocktails available upon request.

Mocktails

Pepo Buzz ~ Passion fruit puree, orange juice, Tonic water, Cucumber	£7.50
Cranberrito ~ Cranberry juice, elderflower cordial, Mint, Lime, Soda	£7.50

Spirits

Japanese Whisky	50ml	ABV
Suntory Chita	£15.50	%43
Nikka from the Barrel	£15.50	%51.4
Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve	£19.50	%43
Hakushu Distillers Reserve	£19.50	%43

American Whiskey	50ml	ABV	
Maker's Mark	£10.50	%45	
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£16.00	%45	
Knob Creek	£10.50	%50	
Woodford Reserve	£11.50	%40	
Woodford reserve Rye	£15.00	%53	
Sazerac Rye	£13.50	%45	

Single Malt Whisky	50ml	ABV
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	£11.50	%40
Glenmorangie 10 yrs	£12.50	%40
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs	£12.50	%43
Laphroaig 10 yrs	£14.50	%40
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	£14.50	%50
Oban 14 yrs	£15.50	%43
Lagavulin 16 yrs	£17.50	%43
The Balvenie Double Cask 12 yrs	£14.00	%40
Macallan 12 yrs	£23.00	%40
Dalmore 15 yrs	£35.00	%40

piān o

Spirits

Blended Whisky	50ml	ABV
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	£10.00	%40
Chivas Regal 18 yrs	£24.00	%40
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£11.00	%40
Monkey Shoulder	£12.50	%40
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£45.00	%40
Irish Whiskey	50ml	ABV
Jameson	£10.00	%40
Bushmills Black Bush	£11.00	%40
Rum Bacardi Carta Blanca Bacardi Spiced Bacardi Cuatro 4 yrs Mount Gay Havana 3 yrs Havana 7 yrs Kraken Black Spiced Banks 5 Appleton Estate Diplomatico Reserva Santa Teresa 1976 Plantation Original Dark Koko Kanu	50ml £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £11.00 £11.00 £11.00 £12.00 £13.50 £13.50 £13.50 £13.00 £10.00 £10.00	ABV %37.5 %35 %40 %40 %40 %40 %40 %40 %40 %40 %40 %40
Mezcal & Pisco	50ml	ABV
Verde Momento	£13	%42
Pisco Aba	£12	%40

<u>Spirits</u>

Tequila	50ml	ABV
Cazcabel Blanco	£10.50	38%
Cazcabel Reposado	£10.50	38%
Patrón Silver	£13.00	%40
Patrón Añejo	£14.50	%40
Patrón Reposado	£14.50	%40
Don Julio 1942	£48.00	%38
Cazcabel Coffe VS	£11.00	%38
Gin 58 and Co Bombay Sapphire Plymouth The Botanist Hendrick's Mare Monkey 47 Sipsmith Tanqueray No.10 Malfy Rosa Roku Aviation	50ml £10.50 £10.50 £14.00 £11.50 £12.50 £15.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £12.50 £13.00	ABV 37.5 %40 %41.2 %46 %41.4 %42.7 %47 %41.6 %47.3 %41 %43 %42
Vodka	50ml	ABV
58 and Co	£10.00	%37.5
Belvedere	£13.50	%40
Fair Vodka	£11.00	%40
Grey Goose	£13.50	%40
Sipsmith	£11.50	%40
Koniks Tail	£13.50	%40
Tito's	£13.50	%40
Non-Alcoholic Spirit	50ml	ABV
Seedlip Grove 42	£10.00	%00
Seedlip Spicy 94	£10.00	%00

<u>Spirits</u>

Cognac & Armagnac	50ml	ABV
Martell VSOP	£15.50	%40
Hennessy XO	£42.50	%40
Baron de Sigognac VSOP	£15.50	%40
Baron de Sigognac 10 yrs	£13.50	%40
Bitters & Vermouth	50ml	ABV
Aperol	£8.50	%11
Campari	£8.50	%25
Noilly Prat	£8.50	%18
Dolin red	£8.50	%16
Carpano Antica Formula	£10.00	%16.5
Lillet Blanc	£9.00	%17
Digestive	50ml	ABV
Jagermeister	£9.50	%16.5
Cynar	£8.00	%16.5
Fernet Branca	£8.00	%39
Amaro Montenegro	£9.00	%23
Liqueurs Amaretto Disaronno Baileys Benedictine DOM Drambuie Frangelico Galliano L'Autentico Grand Marnier Limocello Luxardo Mozart Gold Passione Nera Luxardo Sambuca Ramazzotti Southern Comfort Tia Maria	50ml £9.00 £9.00 £10.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00	ABV %28 %17 %40 %43 %20 %42.3 %40 %27 %00 %00 %38 %35 %30

Beers & Ciders

Bottled Meantime Lager Corona Brewdog Punk IPA Portobello Pilsner Nirvana Helles Lager	330ml £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £6.50	ABV %4.5 %5.4 %4.6 %0.3
Draught	Pint	ABV
Adnams Kobold, Lager	£7.50	%4.7
Adnams Ghost Ship, IPA	£7.50	%5
Cider	330ml	ABV
Aspall	£7.50	%5.5

Soft drinks

Soda Coke / Diet Coke Fever Tree Indian Tonic / Slimelime / Mediterranean / Arc Fever Tree Lemonade / Soda Fever Tree Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale	omatic	200ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50
Energy Drinks Red Bull		250ml £6.00
Mineral Water Blenheim Palace	330ml £3.50	750ml £4.50
Selection of Juices		200ml
Cranberry Apple Orange Pineapple Pink Grapefruit Tomato		£5.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00

pi ā n O

Piāno Kensington at Royal Garden Hotel encourages responsible drinking.

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs in these premises is 25ml or multiples thereof.

Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml as standard. Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

This menu contains allergen. If you have any food or drink intolerances or allergies, please, let a member of staff know upon placing your order

The Bar accepts reservations depending on availability via Open Table. Please note that table will be held for 30 minutes from the time of your booking.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.

Piāno Kensington Alcohol Guideline

Champagne	12% - 13%	Liqueur	17% - 68%
White Wine	12% - 14.5%	Sherry	15%
Red Wine	12% - 14.5%	Gin	37.5% - 47.3%
Rose Wine	12% - 13%	Vodka	37.5% - 40%
Bitters	11% - 25%	Rum	35% - 43%
Vermouth	16% - 18%	Whisky	40% - 53%
Beers & Ciders	0.3% - 5.5%	Cognac	40%